Voltage Sensors URV5-Z
Universal voltage measurements from RF to microwaves
The voltage sensors of the URV5-Z
series are indispensable tools in
RF and microwave laboratories,
test departments and service. They
cover a frequency range from
9 kHz to 3 GHz and thus close the

1 W, 50 Ω, 0 to 4 GHz
(SWR <1.05 to 1GHz) RNB 0272.4910.50
Ordering information
Order designations
RF Probe
with case, ground cable, ground
sleeve and strip, hook and
solder tip URV5-Z7 0395.2615.02
DC Probe
with ground cable, clip-on tip
and BNC adapter URV5-Z1 0395.0512.02
10 V Insertion Unit 50 Ω, 3 GHz
with 1.3 m cable URV5-Z2 0395.1019.02
10 V Insertion Unit 50 Ω, 3 GHz
with 5 m cable URV5-Z2 0395.1019.05
100 V Insertion Unit 50 Ω, 3 GHz
with 1.3 m cable URV5-Z4 0395.1619.02
100 V Insertion Unit, 50 Ω, 3 GHz
with 5 m cable URV5-Z4 0395.1619.05
ISO 9001
Certified Quality System
DQS REG. NO 1954
Urv5-z_de.fm  Seite 11  Freitag, 18. Mai 2001  1:16 13
Fax Reply (Voltage Sensors URV5-Z)
❏ Please send me an offer
❏ I would like a demo
❏ Please call me
❏ I would like to receive your free-of-charge CD-ROM catalogs
Others: –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
–––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––